
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 56.27
2 2 GORI Simone 1990 ITA Andrea Doria 57.97
3 8 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 58.13
4 4 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 58.64
5 1 PASINI Andrea 1993 ITA GIS Milano ssd 59.02
6 6 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 59.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
3 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 2
1 5 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 55.98
2 2 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'00.08
3 4 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.54
4 3 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'01.57
5 7 BARBINI Tiziano 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'02.24
6 1 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.02
7 6 MESSINA Gioele 1991 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'04.41
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 55.98
2 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 56.27
3 GORI Simone 1990 ITA Andrea Doria 57.97
4 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 58.13
5 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 58.64
6 PASINI Andrea 1993 ITA GIS Milano ssd 59.02
7 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 59.74
8 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'00.08
9 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.54

10 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'01.57
11 BARBINI Tiziano 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'02.24
12 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.02
13 MESSINA Gioele 1991 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'04.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 13:12

 Genova, 02/06/2011 RE0-ASM.2.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 02/06/2011 alle 13:12)


